In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q 0 2

the insolvency (England

dwales Pules 101020 Nootice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

e

Companies House

HAAMAAIE

0470512018 27
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

w0 Ja [3 (110 o 1[4

3 Filling in this form

Company name in full ‘ World Lifestyle Awards Ltd

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

! Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Karyn

Surname Jones

E Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber] 264 Banbury Road

Street | Oxford
|

Post town | OX2 7DY

County/Region ’

Postcode e rrrr

Country

u— Liquidator's name @

Full forename(s) @ Other liquidator

Use this section to teli us about

Surname another liquidator.

I Liquidator's address

Building name/number i © Other liquidator

Use this section to tel! us about

Street | another liguidator,
|

Post town |

County/Region |

postcode BEREEEEE

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Oate ofa o2 f2fofifs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

T} Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

I Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Siorature

X
Signature date ’? ’? J?(;

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

‘ Contact name

Karyn Jones

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Shaw Gibbs Insolvency Ltd

I

| 264 Banbury Road
l Oxford
|

|

Post town

Ox2 7DY

County/Region

= [T [T

[ Country

qu

Telephone

01865 292200

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

T You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Carditf.

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Cempanies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
World Lifestyle Awards Ltd

on the 4 Aprit 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true,

Full Name Jason Gale

JoUo

Signed

Dated 30 April 2018




World Lifestyle Awards Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 April 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature jt) U*Q_, Date 30April 2018

NIL



World Lifestyle Awards Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 April 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
~_NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIl
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) . NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 53,236.52
Director - F Hodgson 65,280.00
Gordaldo Limited 10,000.00
HMRC - VAT 7,822.05
- 136,338.57

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

(136,338.57)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 62,500.00

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members

{136,338.57)

62,500.00
(198,838.57)

JoUo

Signature Date 30 April 2018




StiL) 8LOZ IUdY 0 60'G10Z 18N 0S5 8dl g0 | abed

\Iﬁ,j ﬂJ O auneublg
N——
16'8¢¢'9¢) Buijjejo)] sauug oL
08’125yl 3dg LN 'Rayspiogpag ‘uoin ‘usalg Ajiqeded 096 sjuaAz Jousn oond
00°09¢ 142 913 ‘uopuoT ‘UnoY BasUEMS OF EZOpUB elissef LOWD
LL'GLR'0L ZHE /87 ‘'spas “unop slines Lz ‘Buip|ing 1soH eipa uoisiAs|a] apey 0OWO
00'¥82'6L YSL CETAN 'SPIRIYS YN0 198418 uopg ‘uaalg Apull) 8up Z1LD '9Z'2N SeAZ3-0r 00ro
00'08¢'s9 VYL LIXO YL TYHEID 'AYOY VISOY '3OVHOHONY IHL 96 uosBpoH 4 60HD
s0¢2eg’L avs oXa ‘L g SwoISNY @ anuUaAdY INH 80HD
0000001 YV LLXD '18lelglo ‘peoy etscy ‘sbeloyouy sy g6 ofo pajWIT OplepIon) 009D
00°00r' 0gS FENQ 'Aqswiig *'Jauiod sunN ‘anyisu] Agswiug syt AL Aenis3 0030
poLog'e M8/ ZZN ‘uopuat ‘peoy sales adejed L€ SUI|UQ JUBIUNODJY PaIBLEYD o00
LO'$S5'C P11 dnolg Juswagiopug unod ybiy pawy euele £0vO
3 SSAIPPY SWeN Aoy

s10)pain Auedwon - g

Py spsemy o1A)saji plIOM
p17 AouaAjosu| sqqIO meys



St L1 8LOZ Hdy 0

60'GL0Z 19A TS Sdl

£ Jo g abey

= —~ Big
\Ia/j AJ)O alnjeu

00°0

00’0

Q0o

Buijejo] 93 0

JejoL

3 2asufn

33d4d

$Sa.ppy aweN Kay|

s1030a41 '@ Sedfopdw3 - sioypaln Auedwo) - L9
Py spiemy 8|£)say] pUOM
P11 ASuaA|osu| sqQI meus



SbiL1 81LOZ IMdY $0 B80°G1L0Z JAA DS Sd £ o ¢ abed

ainjeufig

00°0 Bujjjejo] seuug g

3 ssalppy aweyN Aoy

SI0JIPaJ) JAWNSUOY - SI0}Ipals) Auedwon - zg

Py spiemy a|fysaj] pIOM
P11 Aduaajosu| sqqio meys



S¥iLL 8102 IMdY 40

0LOZ J8A DS Sdl

IOCC

L o | abiey

ainjgubig

00°000°05200°'000'052000°0SZ SZ°0 Buijjejol sewyug KeuipiQ §
00°052'8L 00'0SZ'8L 0S.'8L  GZ0 Aeulpi dvg 6LOS 'uoldweyinos ‘aso|) uojeiquing | pepwi sisured ABisuAs  0OSH
00'G/E'6 00'GIE'S GI£6 SZ0 Aeupio Apauus)y dilyd  QOMH
00°009'28 00°009'88 009'88  SZ0 Aeulpi0 SAy ALM 'UopuoT 19818 Yeeu) gl sjeg uoser  LO9H
00'G/1'26 00S/1'26 G21'26 G20 Meuip.0 YY1 LLXD U8jeiqiD ‘PeOY eisoy ‘abeioyouy ay) g6 0/ pojWIT OP[EPIOD  O0DH
00°00L'L¥ 00°00L'LY Q0L'LF G20 Aleulpio HiZ ¥ILWY Usisuiudn ‘peoy uclels vor pajwi ewony  0OvH
saleys  anjeAp
dn pred dn p3jieo 10 'oN [leujwoN edAlL ssaIppy awepN Aoy

slapjoyaleysg - 9
P31 spaemy 9]A)saj1 plUOM
P31 Aouaajosu] sqqio meys



